Cercle Royal De Natation De Bruxelles Atalante
Grands Prix Glibert Lewillie 2016

Woluwe-St-Lambert (BEL) 5/05/2016

Apercu des résultats

Lastname, Firstname

Barbier Nicolas

Cowling Benedita

Daif Lina

JADIN Alexia

Jadin Lisa

Seddik Noé

Stroica Samuel

Tuccinardi Natasja

Voogt Natacha
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Discipline

100 Libre
200 Libre
200 4 nages

100 Libre
200 Libre
200 4 nages

100 Libre
200 Libre

100 Libre
200 Dos
200 4 nages

100 Libre
200 Dos
200 4 nages

100 Libre
200 Libre
200 4 nages

100 Libre
200 Libre

50 Libre
50 Dos
200 4 nages

100 Libre

100 Brasse
200 Brasse
200 4 nages
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Time

1:24.32
3:09.04
3:41.06

1:26.30
3:06.84
3:32.70

1:25.55
3:07.48

1:16.88
3:04.39
3:11.95

1:28.16
3:29.32
3:40.64

1:39.48
3:40.96
4:04.12

1:19.57
2:56.02

37.64
47.40
3:38.65

1:25.74
1:43.14
3:43.04
3:38.23

Round

Old PB.

1:31.39
3:18.81

1:25.95
3:10.64

1:21.70
3:23.72
3:12.42

1:33.85

1:38.62
3:30.16

1:16.61
2:54.45

53.81
46.85

1:23.87
1:41.02
3:42.40

Petit bassin (25m)

Diff.

117%
111%

101%
103%

113%
122%
100%

113%

98%
90%

93%
98%

204%
98%

96%
96%
99%
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MPP
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MPP
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